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Subject: CBD synbio online forum briefing (#4)

From: Isabelle Coche <lsabelle@emergingag.com>

Date: 6/27/2017 3:38 AM

To: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>, Sentelle Eubanks <sentelle@uci.edu>, Jeff
Chertack <Jeff.Chertack@gatesfoundation.org>, "Fred Gould" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, "Subramani,
Suresh" <ssubramani@ucsd.edu>, Philippos Papathanos <p.papathanos@gmail.com>

Isabelle Coche has invited you to CBD synbio online forum briefing (#4)

Title: CBD synbio online forum briefing (#4)
When: Wednesday, June 28, 2017 5:00 PM — 6:00 PM
Organizer: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>
Description:

Dear all

| am sending out several invitations to briefings on the CBD online forum
to try to accommodate as many people as possible.

You only need to join one! Just accept or decline the invitation depending
on what works for you.

If you are not planning to participate in the CBD online forum on
synthetic biology, the calls may not be relevant to you. If you wish to join
nonetheless, you are welcome

Best,

Isabelle

9/11/2017 10:21 AM



CBD synbio online forum briefing (#4)

20of3

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://www.gotomeet.me/EmergingAg Isabelle

You can also dial in using your phone.

Access Code: 227-318-693

Australia (Long distance): +61 2 8355 1031

Belgium (Long distance): +32 (0) 28 93 7001

Canada +1 (647) 497-9371

France (Long distance): +33 (0) 170 950 585

Germany (Long distance): +49 (0) 692 5736 7208

Ireland (Long distance): +353 (0) 19 030 050

Italy (Long distance): +39 0 693 38 75 50

Netherlands (Long distance): +31 (0) 208 080 208

New Zealand (Long distance): +64 9 925 0481

Spain (Long distance): +34 911 82 9890

Switzerland (Long distance): +41 (0) 435 0167 65

United Kingdom (Long distance): +44 (0) 20 3713 5010
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Attendees:

United States (Long distance): +1 (312) 757-3117

Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>
Sentelle Eubanks <sentelle@uci.edu>

Jeff Chertack <Jeff.Chertack@gatesfoundation.org>
Fred Gould <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>

Subramani, Suresh <ssubramani@ucsd.edu>
Philippos Papathanos <p.papathanos@gmail.com>
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